Parkside West HOA

Balance Sheet
Period 06/30/2019 23:59:59

Assets

Cash

1005 BB&T Operating Acct
Total Cash

Capital Reserve Funds

1010 BB&T Reserve

Total Capital Reserve Funds

Accounts Receivable
1210 Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Total Assets

Liabilities & Equity

Liabilities and Equity
2000 Payables
2050 Prepaid Assessments

Total Liabilities and Equity

Capital Reserve Funds

3000 Rec Facility Reserves
3010 Gate Reserve

3020 Grounds Reserve
3030 Roads Repair Reserve
3040 Contingency Reserve
3050 Pooled Reserves
3090 Reserve Interest

Total Capital Reserve Funds

Equity

3900 Retained Earnings
Net Income / (Loss)

Total Equity

Total Liabilities & Equity

69,511.68

69,511.68

153,808.03

153,808.03

24,946.12

24,946.12

14,316.50
30,098.67

44,415.17

12,718.33
8,404.38
2,984.34

99,979.96
5,322.28

23,841.01

557.73

153,808.03

37,327.50
12,715.13

50,042.63

248,265.83

248,265.83
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