## Parkside West HOA

## **Balance Sheet**

## Period 06/30/2019 23:59:59

Assets			
<u>Cash</u>			
1005	BB&T Operating Acct	69,511.68	
Total Cash	<u>h</u>	69,511.68	
Capital Re	eserve Funds		
1010	BB&T Reserve	153,808.03	
Total Capital Reserve Funds		153,808.03	
Accounts	Receivable		
1210	Accounts Receivable	24,946.12	
Total Accounts Receivable		24,946.12	
Total Assets			248,265.83
l iahilities	s & Equity		
	and Equity	44.040.50	
2000	Payables	14,316.50	
2050	Prepaid Assessments	30,098.67	
Total Liabilities and Equity		44,415.17	
Capital Re	eserve Funds		
3000	Rec Facility Reserves	12,718.33	
3010	Gate Reserve	8,404.38	
3020	Grounds Reserve	2,984.34	
3030	Roads Repair Reserve	99,979.96	
3040	Contingency Reserve	5,322.28	
3050	Pooled Reserves	23,841.01	
3090	Reserve Interest	557.73	
Total Capital Reserve Funds		153,808.03	
<b>Equity</b>			
3900	Retained Earnings	37,327.50	
	Net Income / (Loss)	12,715.13	
Total Equity		50,042.63	
Total Liabilities & Equity			248,265.83

10/27/2019 10:49:58 PM Page 1 of 1